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Violence Against Women(Rape) 
 
Documentation Unit  
Ain o Salish Kendra (ASK) 

 

  
 

 

 

Age 
 

 
Form of rape 

Under 
6 

7-
12 

13-
18 

19-
24 

25-
30 

30+ Age Not 
mentioned 

Total Death Suicide Cases 
Filed 

No 
Information 

on Case 
Filing 

Rape 50 91 63 9 8 7 274 502 24 4 354 148 

Gang rape   8 47 11 6 9 122 203 17 3 143 55 

The type of rape 
is not 
mentioned 

1 5 6   2 3 10 27 22   12 15 

Total 51 104 116 20 16 19 406 732     509 218 

Murdered after 
attempt to Rape 

      1     2 3         

Death after rape 2 16 17 2 4 5 17   63       

Suicide because 
of rape 

    3       4     7     

Attempt to 
Rape 

11 17 5 5 1   64 103     70 33 

 
Source: Prothom Alo, Janakantha, Ittefaq, Samakal, Sangbad, Naya Diganta, Daily Star, New Age,  
Dhaka Tribune and  Ain o Salish Kendra (ASK) 
 

Note: (1) Rape by Police (Nayadiganto: 12.2.2018) 
           (2) House wife rape by S.I. (Sangbad: 11.6.18) 
           (3)Rape by Police (Sangbad: 16.7.2018) 
           (4) House wife rape by S.I. (Sangbad: 11.11.18) 
 

                   

                             
Ain o Salish Kendra (ASK)            


